Operating Voltage
Operating Frequency
Nominal motor drive input power rating
Total harmonic current distortion THDi*
Efficiency
Overload capability
High potential test voltage
Operational Temperature range

Rated Load
  Power [kW] @
400VAC
  Motor Drive
  Input current
(A)*
Rated filter
  Input
current (A)
Required Ldc
for 5% THDi**
(mH)
Circuit
Breaker Termination Min. Weight
 (Kgs)
TPQH31011-297-3 E109312-1 200 312 297 0.12 250 Busbar-30x6 250
TPQH31011-376-3 E109313-1 250 435 376 0.082 250 Busbar-30x6 250
TPQH31011-475-3 E109314-1 315 655 475 0.065 250 Busbar-50x8 280
TPQH31011-538-3 E109315-1 355 727 538 0.058 300 Busbar-50x8 300
TPQH31011-608-3 E109316-1 400 808 608 0.051 400 Busbar-50x8 370
TPQH31011-766-3 E109317-1 500 985 766 0.041 400 Busbar-50x8 420
Ordering Information with Circuit Breaker Module
Model Number Par Number
Rated Load
  Power [kW] @
400VAC
  Motor Drive
  Input current
(A)*
Rated filter
  Input current
(A)
Required Ldc
for 5% THDi**
(mH)
Termination Min. Weight
 (Kgs)
TPQH31311-297-3 E109318-1 200 312 297 0.12 Busbar-30x6 250
TPQH31311-376-3 E109319-1 250 435 376 0.082 Busbar-30x6 250
TPQH31311-475-3 E105697-1 315 655 475 0.065 Busbar-50x8 280
TPQH31311-538-3 E105698-1 355 727 538 0.058 Busbar-50x8 300
TPQH31311-608-3 E105699-1 400 808 608 0.051 Busbar-50x8 370
TPQH31311-766-3 E105700-1 500 985 766 0.041 Busbar-50x8 420
Ordering Information with Trap Disconnect Jumper
NOTE:
*   Motor drive input current without harmonic filter
** This series filters can be applied for drives with and without Ldc. 8% THDi (@rated power) is achieved when they are applied to